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Specifikacio

Termékinformaciok

Farbe
Flexibilis
Kezelési hossz

Szigetelés

M?szaki tulajdonsagok

Max. izemi nyomés 20°C-nal
Cs? tOmege

Cs? bels? térfogata

Cs? Lambda

Cs?fal érdessége

Taguléasi egyutthato

silber mit griinen Langsstreifen
1

50m

10 bar

0,18 kg/m
0,113 I/m
0,45 W/(m.K)
0,01 mm

0,045 mm/(m.K)

Termékinformaciok

VPE1

Tomeg
Szoveg
BELS?

Kod

< KE KELIT

50 ROL

50m

0,18 KGM
STEELOX Pro-Rohr
39172110
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